
Team Scores Sun, Apr 17, 2022 Team Results

Mudi Club of America
The Fieldhouse, Northford CT

Page 1 of 3

Dog/Handler Class Bonus Run Time Faults E Team Score

1 Whale love plodding in the USA 24 157.98
Hallelujah/Ajoux ISC Relay 37.00 1 42.00
Jam/Dos ISC Relay 37.00 1 42.00
Vanish/Klarman ISC Relay 36.99 0 36.99
Wit/DeWitt ISC Relay 36.99 0 36.99

2 Rocking Zero! 24 194.23
Fuzzy Knuckles/Rock ISC Relay 42.30 2 52.30
Sachi/Kahn ISC Relay 42.31 1 47.31
Sapphire/Hunter ISC Relay 42.31 1 47.31
Zero G/Andrle ISC Relay 42.31 1 47.31

3 All American Poodle Terror 12 400.00
Chibi/Powers ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Pre/Dolan ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Sundae/Benacquisto ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
True/Schmidt ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

4 Dynamite Minis 12 400.00
Bentli/Baker ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Kindle/Potosky ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Mazsi/Kiss ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Rowan/Witt ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

5 It's Not Easy Being Green 20 400.00
Dreamer/Kline ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Firefox/Ewers ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Solo/Cameron ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Solo2/Cameron ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

6 Rock and Roll 24 400.00
Freebird/Rock ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Kit/Connell ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Maui Jim/Rock ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Super G/Andrle ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

7 Team 12 400.00
Coos/Dolan ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Happy/Patterson ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Kindle2/Potosky ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Skye/Yu ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

8 Team 24 400.00
Petra/Lescure ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Safari/Minto ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Safari2/Minto ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Yami/Wilhelmy ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

9 The X-Ray Specs 20 400.00
Empowered/Ajoux ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Genuine/DeWitt ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Naavdanya/Tucci ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Optimus Prime/Ajoux ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
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10 Time to Run 16 400.00
Boss/Nys ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Brodie/Robinson ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Raana Peekins/Tucci ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Rev2/Krystinik ISC Relay 0 E 100.00

11 Will Work For Food 16 400.00
Ace/Bruso ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Rev/Krystinik ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Thomas/Peacock ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
Wiley/Ewers ISC Relay 0 E 100.00
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Vanish/Klarman Whale love plodding in the USA 24 36.99
Wit/DeWitt Whale love plodding in the USA 24 36.99
Hallelujah/Ajoux Whale love plodding in the USA 24 42.00
Jam/Dos Whale love plodding in the USA 24 42.00
Sachi/Kahn Rocking Zero! 24 47.31
Sapphire/Hunter Rocking Zero! 24 47.31
Zero G/Andrle Rocking Zero! 24 47.31
Fuzzy Knuckles/Rock Rocking Zero! 24 52.30
Ace/Bruso Will Work For Food 16 100.00
Bentli/Baker Dynamite Minis 12 100.00
Boss/Nys Time to Run 16 100.00
Brodie/Robinson Time to Run 16 100.00
Chibi/Powers All American Poodle Terror 12 100.00
Coos/Dolan Team 12 100.00
Dreamer/Kline It's Not Easy Being Green 20 100.00
Empowered/Ajoux The X-Ray Specs 20 100.00
Firefox/Ewers It's Not Easy Being Green 20 100.00
Freebird/Rock Rock and Roll 24 100.00
Genuine/DeWitt The X-Ray Specs 20 100.00
Happy/Patterson Team 12 100.00
Kindle/Potosky Dynamite Minis 12 100.00
Kindle2/Potosky Team 12 100.00
Kit/Connell Rock and Roll 24 100.00
Maui Jim/Rock Rock and Roll 24 100.00
Mazsi/Kiss Dynamite Minis 12 100.00
Naavdanya/Tucci The X-Ray Specs 20 100.00
Optimus Prime/Ajoux The X-Ray Specs 20 100.00
Petra/Lescure Team 24 100.00
Pre/Dolan All American Poodle Terror 12 100.00
Raana Peekins/Tucci Time to Run 16 100.00
Rev/Krystinik Will Work For Food 16 100.00
Rev2/Krystinik Time to Run 16 100.00
Rowan/Witt Dynamite Minis 12 100.00
Safari/Minto Team 24 100.00
Safari2/Minto Team 24 100.00
Skye/Yu Team 12 100.00
Solo/Cameron It's Not Easy Being Green 20 100.00
Solo2/Cameron It's Not Easy Being Green 20 100.00
Sundae/Benacquisto All American Poodle Terror 12 100.00
Super G/Andrle Rock and Roll 24 100.00
Thomas/Peacock Will Work For Food 16 100.00
True/Schmidt All American Poodle Terror 12 100.00
Wiley/Ewers Will Work For Food 16 100.00
Yami/Wilhelmy Team 24 100.00


